
1. Check the information on your BULL(s) to ensure the pedigree, birth date, tattoo, and weaning data is complete

and accurate.

2. For best results clients need to submit complete herd data with complete weaning weights on all their calves to

bioTrack, our Herd Evaluation Service. Calves with incomplete herd data will not receive genetic evaluations nor

BIO Economic Indexes. If no data is submitted to BIO, then the calves in the bull evaluation centre will be regarded

as UNOFFICIAL. Unofficial calves will not receive genetic evaluations, BIO Economic Indexes nor certificates and

may not eligible for awards that are offered from time to time.

3. If you have questions on data submission, please contact our office.

( End of Test )

Centre Manager:

End of Test Date:

Pick Up Date:

Note:

Bar 5 #1201414

ANDREAS BUSCHBECK

519-986-1330

Bull Evaluation Centre Report
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117
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15 Jan 2014
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20 Sep 2013

15 Jan 2014

bar5admin@xplornet.com

Address:

636077 HOL-EUP TW,R.R. #3 , MARKDALE , ON , N0C 1H0
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bio
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f: 519.767.2502
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The Symbol of Quality for Beef Production







201414

Bull Evaluation EOT Report

Bar 5 #1

Genetic Evaluations (24 Jan 2014)

CE BW AWW WI

U 108 N/A

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

796 1240 3.84 6.6 14.4 2.59 PD-A

14.2

SOT WPDA

3.46 2.54

HH

52.0

4

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

PE

3.2

PE

45

9 78

ABC

25 46

%ab

66

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

39

35

43

-.32

37

.23

37

-.03

PE

81

67 76 28 62 41

59 41 36 68

BIO$

N/R

0003

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

GIBS 3A

SIMMENTAL

22Jan2013

GIBBONS JEREMIAH

JB HOMBRE 42H

MFI WHISTLER 147L

GIBBONS KIMBY

H 

Colour

905-382-3879

VAUGHN AND CINDY GIBBONS - GIBBONS FARMS

SC

58

.87

65

30

35.8

35.5

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 98 N/A

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

688 1045 3.15 5.8 12.8 2.55 PD-A

12.3

SOT WPDA

3.03 2.41

HH

50.0

4

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

PE

.8

PE

49

29 86

ABC

62 61

%ab

3

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

40

16

43

-.36

37

-.09

37

-.03

PE

64

12 41 26 35 41

19 38 6 68

BIO$

N/R

0005

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

GIBS 5A

SIMMENTAL

04Feb2013

TTU CANYON

CHAMPS ROMANO

SUNNY VALLEY SARGENT 24S

VIRGINIA MS DEBRA 130Y

H 

Colour

905-382-3879

VAUGHN AND CINDY GIBBONS - GIBBONS FARMS

SC

58

1.97

96

90

39.2

38.5

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 120 109728

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

1045 1425 3.43 7.4 15.4 1.79 PD-A

16.8

SOT WPDA

3.46 2.02

HH

55.0

4

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

38

-6

60

6.9

52

61

24

30

3

1 98 90

ABC

7 2 93 65

%ab

45

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

53

31

56

-.20

52

.53

52

-.13

53

91

50 90 37 87 20

79 59 81 30

BIO$

2910

42

41

0301

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

CO 301Z

SIMMENTAL

29Nov2012

BAR 5 SA HARRACH 801P

NEELSMA HORRIS

BAR 5 SA MR OPTIMAL 447L

BAR5 SA EXTRA LADY 437P

H 

Colour

519-986-1330

RON NOLAN - BAR 5  STOCK FARMS

SC

64

.55

47

14

34.3

36.0

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 112 100666

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

936 1325 3.54 7.4 14.0 3.73 AA

14.8

SOT WPDA

3.35 4.05

HH

54.5

7

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

37

-3

60

4.2

51

47

32

25

11

5 82 72

ABC

24 15 53 32

%ab

15

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

54

23

57

-.09

53

.42

53

.10

53

69

25 53 45 79 60

30 74 64 95

BIO$

2783

38

36

0303

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

CO 303Z

SIMMENTAL

15Dec2012

BAR 5 P SA EXPERT 826M

SALERIKA EKSELLENT

ANDERLAND MATIAS-POENA

CO 402U

H 

Colour

519-986-1330

RON NOLAN - BAR 5  STOCK FARMS

SC

64

1.59

91

75

38.4

39.5

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 100 107710

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

942 1350 3.74 7.4 14.2 1.89 PD-A

14.9

SOT WPDA

3.44 2.03

HH

54.5

5

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

29

-3

56

3.3

47

57

17

22

12

9 96 56

ABC

27 23 87 17

%ab

48

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

50

31

52

-.49

48

.40

48

-.23

49

88

53 86 15 78 7

74 20 63 7

BIO$

2900

42

41

0304

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

CO 304Z

SIMMENTAL

18Dec2012

BAR 5 PSA ESSENTIAL 413U

BAR 5 P SA EVOLUTION-PEONA 418S

SALERIKA EKSELLENT

DDD POL EMOTION 902W

P 

Colour

519-986-1330

RON NOLAN - BAR 5  STOCK FARMS

SC

64

.92

68

33

36.5

37.5

AdjSCSC

Pen
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201414

Bull Evaluation EOT Report

Bar 5 #1

Genetic Evaluations (24 Jan 2014)

CE BW AWW WI

U 93 102677

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

884 1200 2.83 6.7 12.6 2.03 PD-A

13.2

SOT WPDA

3.06 2.18

HH

53.0

4

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

34

-2

56

3.0

48

51

22

26

18

11 90 78

ABC

39 27 69 42

%ab

9

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

52

20

55

-.09

50

.14

50

-.10

50

71

19 55 45 54 26

33 73 23 41

BIO$

2182

19

16

0305

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

IFZ 305Z

SIMMENTAL

19Dec2012

BAR 5 SA HARRACH 801P

BAR 5 SA  JOE 412P

BAR 5 SA MR OPTIMAL 447L

IFZ 304X

H 

Colour

AGRO ZURITA

SC

63

.25

34

7

33.0

34.0

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 110 96642

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

910 1275 3.24 6.2 13.7 1.58 PD

14.4

SOT WPDA

3.26 1.69

HH

52.0

6

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

35

-5

59

5.9

50

45

27

24

4

2 78 68

ABC

9 5 46 28

%ab

6

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

53

18

56

.02

52

.23

52

-.16

52

63

15 39 51 62 16

18 84 36 21

BIO$

1776

11

7

0307

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

CO 307Z

7/8 SIMMENTAL

20Dec2012

BAR 5 SA HARRACH 801P

SALERIKA EKSELLENT

BAR 5 SA MR OPTIMAL 447L

BAR 5 SA MYSTERY 408U

H 

Colour

519-986-1330

RON NOLAN - BAR 5  STOCK FARMS

SC

64

-.25

17

2

32.1

33.0

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 93 99661

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

832 1155 3.03 5.7 12.7 2.13 PD-A

13.2

SOT WPDA

2.97 2.27

HH

51.0

4

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

31

2

58

-.7

48

39

17

30

58

48 54 90

ABC

89 85 21 66

%ab

1

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

51

9

54

-.50

50

-.11

50

-.23

50

48

5 15 15 33 7

3 18 5 6

BIO$

1424

6

3

0308

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

CO 308Z

SIMMENTAL

22Dec2012

RPF P-10 FIRST CHOICE

NAWINA GLOBAL P

BAR 5 SA BENZ 415L

CO 404X

H 

Colour

519-986-1330

RON NOLAN - BAR 5  STOCK FARMS

SC

61

.60

50

16

34.6

35.5

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 90 98652

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

876 1240 3.36 6.7 14.2 1.84 PD-A

14.8

SOT WPDA

3.20 1.95

HH

53.0

5

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

31

1

55

-1.2

46

49

23

34

49

55 86 96

ABC

82 89 60 85

%ab

2

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

50

13

52

-.24

47

.15

47

-.19

48

61

8 35 34 54 12

15 54 24 14

BIO$

2277

22

19

0309

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

CO 309Z

SIMMENTAL

24Dec2012

BAR 5 SA PFIDELITY 424R

ANCHOR D AVALANCHE 818T

SALERIKA EVAN

ANCHOR D WHITNEY 209W

H 

Colour

519-986-1330

RON NOLAN - BAR 5  STOCK FARMS

SC

63

.54

47

14

33.7

34.5

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 85 ET607

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

780 1280 4.44 6.4 15.4 2.37 PD-A

15.7

SOT WPDA

3.41 2.44

HH

52.0

6

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

28

0

56

1.0

46

57

9

19

38

27 96 37

ABC

72 59 87 7

%ab

96

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

51

52

55

-.14

50

.51

50

-.06

49

109

97 98 42 86 33

95 67 79 57

BIO$

4243

86

87

0402

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

CO 402A

SIMMENTAL

05Jan2013

OLINTIE BOSLUIS

UITSUIP CHEVA 01

LEEUPOORT BENNAZZI

RAAP N SKRAAP MARDA

H 

Colour

519-986-1330

RON NOLAN - BAR 5  STOCK FARMS

SC

65

1.31

83

59

38.6

39.0

AdjSCSC

Pen

27Jan2014
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201414

Bull Evaluation EOT Report

Bar 5 #1

Genetic Evaluations (24 Jan 2014)

CE BW AWW WI

U 65 ET559

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

720 1110 3.50 5.7 14.8 1.97 PD-A

14.9

SOT WPDA

3.00 2.00

HH

50.5

6

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

34

5

59

-2.9

49

46

8

21

88

77 79 53

ABC

99 97 49 15

%ab

81

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

53

40

57

-.37

52

.53

52

-.18

51

86

82 84 25 88 13

70 35 82 15

BIO$

3893

78

79

0403

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

CO 403A

SIMMENTAL

10Jan2013

OLINTIE BOSLUIS

SIMLEE EVERO

LEEUPOORT BENNAZZI

SIMLEE MARYNA

H 

Colour

519-986-1330

RON NOLAN - BAR 5  STOCK FARMS

SC

66

-.35

15

1

32.3

32.5

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 80 ET586

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

760 1165 3.52 5.5 14.3 3.01 A

14.3

SOT WPDA

3.17 3.03

HH

50.0

5

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

37

2

60

-1.1

52

52

19

32

65

53 91 94

ABC

93 89 72 78

%ab

28

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

55

27

59

-.39

55

.14

55

-.12

54

78

36 71 23 53 22

52 34 22 35

BIO$

2777

37

35

0406

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

CO 406A

SIMMENTAL

13Jan2013

KYKSO MIJU 9820H

WOODSGIFT PJE 1350

KYKSO HAMI

RU-DEV JULIA

H 

Colour

519-986-1330

RON NOLAN - BAR 5  STOCK FARMS

SC

66

-.11

21

3

32.4

32.5

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 70 ET578

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

724 1075 3.16 4.5 13.9 2.07 PD-A

13.9

SOT WPDA

2.94 2.08

HH

48.0

4

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

37

4

60

-2.6

52

51

19

32

80

73 90 94

ABC

97 96 69 78

%ab

11

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

55

21

59

-.48

55

.09

55

-.23

54

72

22 58 16 49 8

36 21 17 7

BIO$

2552

30

27

0407

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

CO 407A

SIMMENTAL

14Jan2013

KYKSO MIJU 9820H

WOODSGIFT PJE 1350

KYKSO HAMI

RU-DEV JULIA

H 

Colour

519-986-1330

RON NOLAN - BAR 5  STOCK FARMS

SC

66

.19

31

6

34.0

34.0

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 72 ET598

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

772 1145 3.26 5.5 11.8 2.13 PD-A

11.8

SOT WPDA

3.13 2.14

HH

50.0

4

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

37

3

60

-2.4

52

53

19

32

77

71 93 94

ABC

97 95 76 78

%ab

17

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

55

23

59

-.48

55

-.15

55

-.22

54

76

26 66 16 29 8

46 21 3 8

BIO$

2256

21

18

0408

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

CO 408A

SIMMENTAL

14Jan2013

KYKSO MIJU 9820H

WOODSGIFT PJE 1350

KYKSO HAMI

RU-DEV JULIA

H 

Colour

519-986-1330

RON NOLAN - BAR 5  STOCK FARMS

SC

66

.50

45

13

35.5

35.5

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 98 ET660

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

918 1215 2.86 6.0 14.3 1.67 PD-A

15.5

SOT WPDA

2.96 1.88

HH

52.0

3

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

46

-2

63

3.7

56

57

39

26

18

7 96 75

ABC

39 19 87 37

%ab

7

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

58

19

60

-.58

57

.51

57

-.20

57

75

16 65 10 86 11

45 11 78 12

BIO$

2583

31

29

0801

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

CO 801Z

SIMMENTAL

01Dec2012

BAR 5 P SA EXPERT 826M

ERICO PRIMAL

ANDERLAND MATIAS-POENA

BAR 5 SA LADY SISKA 409M

H 

Colour

519-986-1330

RON NOLAN - BAR 5  STOCK FARMS

SC

68

.17

30

5

33.9

35.5

AdjSCSC

Pen
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201414

Bull Evaluation EOT Report

Bar 5 #1

Genetic Evaluations (24 Jan 2014)

CE BW AWW WI

U 85 ET686

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

926 1385 4.05 6.1 14.4 2.18 PD-A

15.3

SOT WPDA

3.50 2.37

HH

52.0

5

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

21

1

52

-.2

39

61

7

20

46

41 98 47

ABC

80 79 94 12

%ab

92

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

46

46

51

-.23

45

.32

45

-.08

43

107

93 98 35 69 30

94 54 48 51

BIO$

3890

77

79

0804

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

CO 804Z

SIMMENTAL

15Dec2012

LEEUPOORT WILKO

UITSUIP CHEVA 01

LEEUPOORT LASTIG

RAAP N SKRAAP MARDA

H 

Colour

519-986-1330

RON NOLAN - BAR 5  STOCK FARMS

SC

62

1.65

92

78

37.4

38.5

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 75 ET541

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

756 1190 3.89 6.2 15.3 1.69 PD

16.1

SOT WPDA

3.04 1.81

HH

52.0

7

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

38

2

60

-.7

51

46

18

31

65

48 80 93

ABC

93 85 49 72

%ab

71

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

54

37

57

.43

53

.38

53

-.24

53

83

72 79 63 76 7

63 98 59 6

BIO$

3459

64

64

0807

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

CO 807Z

SIMMENTAL

19Dec2012

SALERIKA BESSMAN

KYKSO KALGER

HURTIG

TOVERBERG ERIKA

H 

Colour

519-986-1330

RON NOLAN - BAR 5  STOCK FARMS

SC

65

-.34

16

1

31.0

32.0

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 95 ET533

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

726 1200 4.34 5.5 13.7 2.44 PD-A

14.2

SOT WPDA

3.10 2.59

HH

50.5

3

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

22

0

53

1.0

42

46

7

20

33

27 80 47

ABC

64 59 49 12

%ab

84

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

48

42

53

-.71

48

.17

48

-.07

45

88

85 86 5 56 31

73 4 26 52

BIO$

2999

46

45

0809

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

CO 809Z

SIMMENTAL

24Dec2012

LEEUPOORT BRITS

UITSUIP CHEVA 01

LEEUPOORT LASTIG

RAAP N SKRAAP MARDA

H 

Colour

519-986-1330

RON NOLAN - BAR 5  STOCK FARMS

SC

62

1.00

71

38

34.7

35.5

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 90 102676

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

870 1255 3.46 5.6 14.5 2.74 PD-A

14.9

SOT WPDA

3.31 2.84

HH

50.5

5

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

30

0

53

.7

44

56

25

28

33

30 96 85

ABC

64 64 86 53

%ab

31

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

49

27

52

-.40

47

.26

47

.00

47

84

39 81 21 65 46

65 30 41 76

BIO$

3050

48

47

1201

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

CO 1201A

SIMMENTAL

01Jan2013

BAR 5 SA MR OPTIMAL 447L

DORA LEE ECLIPSE FF9R

KYKSO HANO

DORA LEE''S DANIELLA FF8W

P 

Colour

519-986-1330

RON NOLAN - BAR 5  STOCK FARMS

SC

63

1.03

72

40

36.0

36.5

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 95 99657

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

764 1160 3.52 6.0 13.8 2.01 PD-A

13.8

SOT WPDA

3.19 2.00

HH

51.0

4

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

35

1

58

.6

49

54

14

22

53

31 94 57

ABC

85 66 80 18

%ab

55

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

52

33

50

-.38

44

.22

44

-.16

51

87

58 85 24 61 16

71 34 34 21

BIO$

2936

43

42

1202

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

CO 1202A

SIMMENTAL

16Jan2013

CHAMPS BRAVO

BAR 5 P SA EVOLUTION-PEONA 418S

CHAMPS ROMANO

CO 1218X

P 

Colour

519-986-1330

RON NOLAN - BAR 5  STOCK FARMS

SC

63

.35

38

8

33.0

33.0

AdjSCSC

Pen
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201414

Bull Evaluation EOT Report

Bar 5 #1

Genetic Evaluations (24 Jan 2014)

CE BW AWW WI

U 92 97644

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

876 1360 4.48 7.3 14.1 2.65 PD-A

15.0

SOT WPDA

3.42 2.89

HH

54.5

6

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

26

0

56

-.3

44

52

17

29

37

42 92 87

ABC

70 80 74 57

%ab

94

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

47

49

51

-.05

46

.25

46

.03

46

101

95 96 48 64 52

91 78 39 85

BIO$

3953

79

80

1302

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

CO 1302Z

SIMMENTAL

13Dec2012

BAR 5 PFF LUKE 1215X

FGAF ZEGNA 230R

DORALEES LUCAS FF17U

TABU TAYLOR SWIFT 24U

P 

Colour

519-986-1330

RON NOLAN - BAR 5  STOCK FARMS

SC

63

1.53

90

72

36.8

38.0

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 100 109724

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

918 1365 4.07 6.2 14.1 2.01 PD-A

14.8

SOT WPDA

3.49 2.15

HH

52.0

5

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

27

0

53

.7

44

59

16

28

34

30 97 83

ABC

66 64 91 49

%ab

73

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

47

38

51

-.25

46

.27

46

-.20

46

97

75 94 33 65 11

87 52 41 13

BIO$

3353

60

60

1304

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

LAK 1304Z

SIMMENTAL

20Dec2012

RPF P-10 FIRST CHOICE

BAR 5 P SA EVOLUTION-PEONA 418S

BAR 5 SA BENZ 415L

AP 1X

P 

Colour

LUIZ ANTONIO QUERIOZ - JAGUARETE

SC

62

1.67

93

79

39.1

40.0

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 95 ET611

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

768 1235 4.22 7.0 15.5 2.24 PD-A

15.6

SOT WPDA

3.36 2.26

HH

53.0

5

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

35

0

56

.4

47

47

22

31

38

33 83 92

ABC

72 70 54 70

%ab

84

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

50

42

47

-.35

41

.60

41

-.11

49

89

85 87 26 91 24

75 38 89 38

BIO$

4181

85

85

1404

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

CO 1404A

SIMMENTAL

12Jan2013

DOUBLE BARD MAKE M POLLED

DOUBLE BAR D LINCOLN

GRINALTAS GRIDIRON 403J

DOUBLE BAR D JOCELINE

P 

Colour

519-986-1330

RON NOLAN - BAR 5  STOCK FARMS

SC

61

4.90

99

99

49.4

49.5

AdjSCSC

Pen
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Breed Summary Averages

201414

Bull Evaluation EOT Report

Breed # % U BWT AWW SOT 28D 56D 84D EOT ADG WPDA

Height

Score Fat REA REA %IMF %IMF

Hip Frame Back Adj Adj

Scrotal

Bar 5 #1

Genetic Evaluations (24 Jan 2014)

6.2 5 14.5 14.1 2.33 2.23

SIMMENTAL

23 100 92 638 834 936 1062 1182 1235 3.61 3.23 36.351.9

Group Averages

23 100 92 638 834 936 1062 1182 1235 3.61 3.23

36.351.9 6.2 5 14.5 14.1 2.33 2.23
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